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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kennedy Lindley254
Texas East

9.500 9.700 9.1509.300 37.650
4T 1 1 11T 1 

1 

Keayana Haase366
Zenith

9.475 9.400 9.2509.100 37.225
8 12T 6T 6T 2 

2 

Molly Ward257
Texas East

9.500 9.500 9.1009.100 37.200
4T 8T 6T 13T 3 

3 

Alicia Chen255
Texas East

9.175 9.550 9.2009.150 37.075
30 5T 3T 8T 4 

4 

Brooklynn Thomas258
Texas East

9.250 9.400 9.2009.150 37.000
19T 12T 3T 8T 5 

5 

Sydney Trimble290
United Elite

9.375 9.400 9.2009.000 36.975
10T 12T 9T 8T 6 

6 

Delasi Ayivie230
Metroplex

9.375 9.450 8.9009.175 36.900
10T 10 2 26T 7 

7 

Candis Tang261
Texas East

8.950 9.675 9.0009.150 36.775
43T 2 3T 16T 8 

8 

Ava Greider217
Metroplex

9.025 9.400 9.3758.900 36.700
38T 12T 11T 2 9 

9 

Violet Ibrahim256
Texas East

9.025 9.600 8.7009.050 36.375
38T 3T 8 35T 10T

10T

Lily Prieto262
Texas East

9.100 9.425 9.0008.850 36.375
34T 11 14T 16* 10T

10T

Meghan Bowers365
Zenith

9.225 9.150 9.0009.000 36.375
23T 23T 9T 16* 10T

10T

Erica Saucedo364
Zenith

9.650 9.100 8.9508.650 36.350
1 26 23T 25 13T

13T

Kai Pandy359
Zenith

9.500 9.600 9.1008.150 36.350
4T 3T 47T 13T 13T

13T

Alyssa Smith362
Zenith

9.225 9.400 8.8008.800 36.225
23T 12T 17T 31T 15 

15 

Dakota Larimer253
Texas East

9.000 9.525 8.9008.750 36.175
40T 7 19 26T 16 

16 

Emma Ho225
Metroplex

9.200 9.300 9.0008.600 36.100
26T 19 26T 16T 17 

17 

Mia Medina361
Zenith

9.350 8.850 9.3508.525 36.075
14 33 29 3T 18 

18 

Peyton Thomas293
United Elite

9.450 8.750 9.0008.850 36.050
9 36 14T 16T 19T

19T

Elliott McCraw355
Zenith

9.100 9.000 9.3508.600 36.050
34T 29 26T 3T 19T

19T

Devyn Linthicum259
Texas East

8.900 9.500 8.8508.650 35.900
46T 8T 23T 29T 21 

21 

Elinam Ayivie231
Metroplex

9.300 8.875 8.7508.875 35.800
15T 32 13 33T 22T

22T

Molly O'Reilly292
United Elite

9.125 8.975 9.0008.700 35.800
32T 30 21T 16T 22T

22T
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Kourtlyn Winkler294
United Elite

9.525 8.350 9.7008.200 35.775
3 43 41T 1 24 

24 

Josie Helms232
NE Texas 

9.300 8.900 8.8008.700 35.700
15T 31 21T 31T 25 

25 

Lila Longeway298
United Elite

9.550 9.050 9.2507.800 35.650
2 27T 57T 6T 26 

26 

Lillian Ramsey236
NE Texas 

9.200 9.050 8.9008.450 35.600
26T 27T 31 26T 27 

27 

Mattie McGraw252
Texas East

8.900 9.550 8.7008.425 35.575
46T 5T 32 35T 28 

28 

Lillyanna Bonner229
Metroplex

9.200 9.150 8.3008.800 35.450
26T 23T 17T 51T 29 

29 

Lola Jenkins260
Texas East

8.450 9.250 9.0008.725 35.425
65T 20T 20 16T 30 

30 

Rylee Albright360
Zenith

9.250 8.550 8.7008.625 35.125
19T 38 25 35T 31 

31 

Mckenzie Thomas218
Metroplex

8.400 9.250 8.4008.900 34.950
68T 20T 11T 44T 32 

32 

Laurel Swint206
Metroplex

8.800 9.375 8.2008.500 34.875
55T 17 30 53T 33 

33 

Kylie Roy404
NE Texas 

9.375 9.175 8.5007.650 34.700
10T 22 62 41 34 

34 

Madeline Murray295
United Elite

9.250 8.400 8.6008.400 34.650
19T 41T 33T 38T 35 

35 

Zoey Luna213
Metroplex

8.900 9.150 8.3508.200 34.600
46T 23T 41T 47T 36T

36T

Natalie Yao211
Metroplex

8.775 7.850 9.1508.825 34.600
59 54T 16 11T 36T

36T

Grayson Hawkins226
Metroplex

8.800 9.325 8.8507.500 34.475
55T 18 70 29T 38 

38 

Megan Pemberton233
NE Texas 

9.300 7.950 8.6008.575 34.425
15T 53 28 38T 39 

39 

Leighton Canfield214
Metroplex

9.375 8.525 8.3508.000 34.250
10T 39 52 47T 40 

40 

Lila McClure227
Metroplex

9.050 8.150 9.3257.600 34.125
36T 48T 63T 5 41 

41 

Salem Terry368
Zenith

9.200 8.800 8.3007.600 33.900
26T 35 63T 51T 42 

42 

Valeria De Los Reyes297
United Elite

8.500 8.100 9.0008.200 33.800
64 51T 41T 16T 43 

43 

Harper Hanna212
Metroplex

9.225 8.275 8.0008.275 33.775
23T 46 40 60T 44T

44T

Kylie Yao210
Metroplex

8.900 8.150 8.5508.175 33.775
46T 48T 46 40 44T

44T

Trinity Green398
Rogue

8.900 8.650 8.0508.100 33.700
46T 37 49T 59 46 

46 
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Anna Reid357
Zenith

9.500 7.800 8.4507.900 33.650
4T 58 55 42T 47T

47T

Kylee Minx228
Metroplex

8.800 7.350 9.1008.400 33.650
55T 65 33T 13T 47T

47T

Elin Earnest354
Zenith

9.300 8.500 8.0007.700 33.500
15T 40 61 60T 49 

49 

Brooke Black216
Metroplex

9.125 7.600 8.4508.100 33.275
32T 61 49T 42T 50 

50 

Jacy Brown358
Zenith

8.850 8.300 8.0008.100 33.250
52T 44T 49T 60T 51 

51 

Finley Harvey397
Rogue

8.925 7.850 8.4007.950 33.125
45 54T 53T 44T 52 

52 

Eurielle Morris367
Zenith

9.000 7.400 8.3508.350 33.100
40T 64 36T 47T 53T

53T

Amelia Taylor234
NE Texas 

8.850 7.850 8.2008.200 33.100
52T 54T 41T 53T 53T

53T

Soleil Rhodes223
Metroplex

9.050 8.150 7.3508.400 32.950
36T 48T 33T 72 55T

55T

Kendyl Brady356
Zenith

8.550 8.250 8.2007.950 32.950
63 47 53T 53T 55T

55T

Evangeline Elliott208
Metroplex

9.250 7.700 8.1007.600 32.650
19T 59 63T 57T 57 

57 

Josey Linscott291
United Elite

8.850 7.100 8.3508.150 32.450
52T 68 47T 47T 58 

58 

Ellyana Yochum402
NE Texas 

9.000 7.650 7.8007.800 32.250
40T 60 57T 66 59 

59 

Leighton Weber243
Rogue

8.875 8.300 7.2007.850 32.225
51 44T 56 73 60 

60 

Nika Braverman220
Metroplex

8.450 7.300 8.7507.600 32.100
65T 66 63T 33T 61 

61 

Wren Riley245
Rogue

8.300 8.400 7.7507.600 32.050
70T 41T 63T 67 62 

62 

Teagan Sontz363
Zenith

8.450 6.750 8.4008.300 31.900
65T 71 39 44T 63 

63 

Isabella Parker222
Metroplex

8.650 6.550 8.1508.350 31.700
60T 72 36T 56 64 

64 

Analia Gomez224
Metroplex

8.950 6.250 8.1008.200 31.500
43T 73 41T 57T 65 

65 

Emmerson Schwandt244
Rogue

8.300 8.100 7.7007.200 31.300
70T 51T 72 68 66 

66 

Aisla Fraley209
Metroplex

9.150 6.850 7.4007.775 31.175
31 69T 60 71 67 

67 

Margaret Haley296
United Elite

8.800 6.850 7.5507.800 31.000
55T 69T 57T 70 68 

68 

Sydney Smith400
NE Texas 

8.400 7.500 7.9006.950 30.750
68T 62T 73 64 69 

69 
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Corrine  Laible399
Rogue

8.625 7.250 7.0507.550 30.475
62 67 69 74 70 

70 

Hadley Duncan235
NE Texas 

8.050 7.850 7.6006.800 30.300
72 54T 74 69 71 

71 

Lana Martinez221
Metroplex

8.650 5.850 7.8507.300 29.650
60T 74 71 65 72T

72T

Cheyenne Eddy401
NE Texas 

6.550 7.500 8.0007.600 29.650
73 62T 63T 60T 72T

72T

Karin Braverman219
Metroplex

0.000 8.825 9.0008.350 26.175
74 34 36T 16T 74 

74 
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